
Drip Coffee
Cafe Au Lait
Cold Brew
Shot In The Dark Drip coffee w/ a dopio

$3.50
$4.00
------

$5.50

$4.00
$5.00
$5.50
$6.00

$4.50
$6.00
$6.50
$6.50

$5.00
$7.00
$7.50
$7.00

8oz
(Hot only)

12oz 16oz 20ozBr�ed Co�ee

Dopio Double Shot Espresso

Macchiatto
Cappuccino
Cortado
Flat White
Americano
Latte
Mocha
White Chocolate Mocha

$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$3.50
$5.00
$6.00
$6.00

------
------
------
------
------

$4.00
$5.75
$6.75
$6.75

------
------
------
------
------

$5.00
$7.00
$8.00
$8.00

------
------
------
------
------

$7.00
$9.50

$10.50
$10.50

8oz
(Hot only)

12oz 16oz 20ozEspresso Standards
2 Shots 4 Shots

Hot Chocolate
Italian Soda
Club Soda
Golden Milk Turmeric, cinnamon & ground ginger w/ steamed milk

Milk Steamer

$3.50
------
------

$5.00
$3.00

$4.50
$4.50
$2.00
$6.00
$4.00

$5.50
$5.00
------

$7.00
$5.00

$6.50
$6.00
------

$8.00
$6.00

Other Drinks
Daydreamer Blend
Kaleidoscope Blend
Truly Decaf Colombia
Rotating Special Selection

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$18.00

Whole Beans

Matcha 
Chai Latte
Tea Hot or Iced
Tea Latte
London Fog Tea latte w/ vanilla

Portland Fog Tea latte w/ lavender

$5.00
$4.50
$3.00
$3.75
$4.00
$4.00

$7.00
$6.00
$3.50
$4.25
$4.50
$4.50

$9.00
$7.50
$4.00
$4.75
$5.50
$5.50

$11.50
$9.00
$4.50
$5.25
$6.25
$6.25

Tea

Borgia Bliss Mocha w/ Fresh Orange Zest

Maple Cinnamon Oat Latte
Nutellatte House Made Nutella Sauce Latte

Walter White Mocha White Chocolate Mocha w/ 20mg East Fork Cultivars CBD

The Duchess Jasmine Pearl Matcha Latte w/ Rose

The North End Almond Italian Soda w/ a Dopio

Salted Caramel Latte
Darcelle XV Forever White Chocolate Mocha w/ Lavender

Sara Smile Matcha w/ 20mg East Fork Cultivars CBD 

$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$9.00
$5.50
------

$6.00
$6.75
$7.25

$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$9.75
$7.50
$6.00
$6.75
$7.50
$9.25

$8.50
$8.50
$8.50

$11.00
$8.50
$7.00
$8.00
$8.75

$11.25

$11.00
$11.00
$11.50
$13.50
$11.00
$8.00

$10.50
$11.25
$14.25

House Specials

Almond 
Cardamom
Caramel Sauce 
Chocolate Sauce
Hazelnut 
Honey 
Huckleberry 
Lavender
Peppermint
Raspberry
Rose
Sugar Free Chocolate
Sugar Free Peppermint
Sugar Free Vanilla
Vanilla 
White Chocolate Sauce
Maple Syrup
House Nutella Sauce

$1.00

$1.50
$2.00

Flav�s

Make It Extra Sweet
Extra Shots
East Fork Cultivars CBD (20mg)

$0.50
$2.00
$3.00

Add ons

Marigold Coffee have been our roasters of choice since 2018. Portland local, women 
owned, and always amazing. We use the Kaleidescope Blend for our espresso and 
the Daydreamer blend for our drip. 

Proudly Serving:

Coffee Hours:
Monday-Saturday 7AM-6PM
Sunday 7AM-4PM

Food & Indoor Hours:
Monday-Saturday 7AM-9PM
Sunday 7AM-4PM
Mon-Sat Kitchen & Indoor Last Call 8:30PM

Whole Dairy
2% Dairy
Non Fat Dairy
Oat
Soy
Almond
Breve
 
Heavy Cream(+$1.25)

All Dairy and 
alternative milk 
included at no 
additional cost.



Build Yo� Own Sando

English Muffin
Bagel
Roll
Texas Toast
Ciabatta
Gluten Free Bun
Croissant

All sando bread options include one egg (1)

$6.00
$7.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$9.00
$9.00

Bread 

Extra Egg (1)

“Just Egg” (V)
Bacon
Beyond Breakfast Sausage (V)
Beyond Breakfast Burger (V)

+$3.00
+$2.00
+$2.00
+$2.00
+$3.00

Protein

Avocado
Tillamook Cheddar Cheese
Pepper Jack Cheese
Provolone
Caramelized Onion
Lettuce
Tomato
Raw Red Onion

+$3.00
+$1.00
+$1.00
+$1.00
+$1.50
+$1.00
+$0.50
+$0.25

Toppings

Chipotle Mayo (HM)
Pesto Aioli (HM)
Secret Aardvark Habanero Hot Sauce
Mayonnaise
Dijon Mustard
Ketchup

Condiments
+$1.00
+$1.00
+$0.50
+$0.50
+$0.50
+$0.25

Please check in at the window 
and let us know you’re here!

The Boardwalk
Head to the Jersey Shore with Two Eggs (1), Caramelized Onion, Tillamook 
Cheddar Cheese  on a Soft Pub Roll  
- Sub on a Bagel for $1.00

$13.00

Roadhouse Breakfast Burger  
Hand Made 50/50 Beyond Breakfast Sausage and Beyond Beef, Fried Egg (1), 
Cheese, Caramelized Onions, Chipotle Mayo on Texas Toast  
- Sub on a Bagel for $1.00

$14.00

The Classic Sando
Bacon, Egg (1), and Tillamook Cheddar Cheese on an English Muffin 
- Sub on a Bagel for $1.00 | Croissant for $3.00

$10.00

The Full Vegan
“Just Egg”, Beyond Breakfast Sausage, Tomato, Caramelized Onion, Secret 
Aardvark Habanero Hot Sauce on an English Muffin  
- Sub on a Bagel for $1.00

$12.00

Strawberry Alarm Clock
English Muffin and Strawberry Jam, with Your Choice of Butter or Earth 
Balance 

$5.00

Good Morning Pesto
Egg (1), Provolone cheese, Tomato, Pesto Aioli on Croissant 

$14.00

Avocado Toast
Avocado on Rustic White Sprinkled with Everything Seasoning

$6.00

Sandwiches
All sandwiches available on an English Muffin, Texas Toast, pub roll, bagel, 
gluten free bun, or croissant

Henry Higgins Boiled Bagels (V) are delivered daily, selection is subject to 
availability, please inquire for today’s options.

All of our cream cheeses are chopped, sliced, diced and mixed in house.

• Blueberry • Cinnamon Raisin • Everything • Garlic • 
• Jalapeno • Onion • Plain • Pumpernickel • Sesame • Salt •

Honey 
Strawberry Jam
Earth Balance (V)
Butter
Nutella
Tofutti (V)
Hummus
Cultured Kindness Cashew Spread (V)

$0.75
$0.75
$1.00
$1.50
$1.50
$1.75
$2.00
$2.50

Other Spreads

Bagels $4.00

+$2.00
• Plain • Scallion • Veggie • Green Olive •

• Jalapeno • Hot Cherry Pepper •



Tuna Salad
Tuna Salad, Tillamook Cheddar, Dill Pickle, Lettuce, Tomato on Rustic White**

$11.00

Deli Sandwiches

BLT
Hickory Smoked Bacon, Tomato, Lettuce, Red Onion, Mayo on Rustic White**

$11.00

Caprese
Mozzarella, Fresh & Sun-Dried Tomato, Pesto Aioli, Balsamic on Ciabatta**

$12.00

Southwest Turkey
Turkey, Pepper Jack, Pickled Jalapenos, Chipotle Mayo, Lettuce, Red 
Onion on Rustic White**  

$14.00

Turkey Club
Turkey, Cheddar ,Bacon, Tomato, Lettuce, Red Onion, Mayonnaise on 
Rustic White**  

$15.00

Happy Harvest 
Hummus, Pickles, Pepperoncini, Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion on Rustic 
White

$11.00

The Frankie
Turkey, Provolone, Hot Cherry Pepper, Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Dijon, 
Mayonnaise on Rustic White

$14.00

Ciabatta-Bing!
Salami, Provolone, Pepperoncini, Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Pesto Aioli 
on Ciabatta

$14.00

All sandwiches available on rustic white, ciabatta, or croissant from Portland 
French Bakery and  include Tims Potato Chips

(HM) = House Made | (V) = Vegan | (VEG) = Vegetarian 
*vegan upon request | **gf upon request

Though we do our best to avoid cross contamination, we are not a gluten-free 
kitchen and may not be suitable for all consumers. (1)Consuming raw or 
undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk 

of food borne illness. Menu pricing and availability subject to change. 

B�gers
THE BURGER!
1/3lb. Ground Sirloin (1) or Vegan Patty, Lettuce, Red Onion, Tomato, Pickle, 
Tillamook Cheddar Cheese, Burger Sauce on a Pub Roll

$14.00

Spicy Bacon Burger
1/3lb. Ground Sirloin (1), Bacon, Lettuce,  Red Onion, Tomato, Pickle, Pepper 
Jack Cheese, Jalapeno, Secret Aardvark Habanero Hot Sauce on a Pub Roll

$16.00

Pesto Burger
1/3lb. Ground Sirloin (1), Lettuce, Red Onion, Tomato, Pickle, Provolone 
Cheese, Caramelized Onions, Pesto Aioli on a Ciabatta

$15.00

Melts
Grilled Cheese
Choice of two: Tillamook Cheddar, Pepper Jack, or Provolone on Texas 
Toast** 

$9.00

Southwest Melt 
Turkey, Pepper Jack, Pickled Jalapenos, Chipotle Mayo, Lettuce, Red 
Onion on Rustic White**

$16.00

Tuna Melt
Tuna Salad, Tillamook Cheddar, Dill Pickle, Tomato on Rustic White**

$13.00

Turkey Club Melt
Turkey, Bacon, Tomato, Lettuce, Red Onion, Mayonnaise on Rustic White**  

$16.00

Bacon
Fried Egg (1)

Tim’s Potato Chips
Gluten Free Bread
Bagel Chips

$2.00
 $3.00
$2.00
$1.00
$1.00

Ex�as & Sides

Hot Dogs
The Ziggy
Nathan’s All-Beef Hot Dog, Bacon, Cheddar Cheese

$6.00

Thunderdog
Nathan’s All-Beef Hot Dog, Jalapenos, Scallion Cream Cheese

$6.00

St. Johns Dawg
Nathan’s All-Beef Hot Dog, Caramelized Onions, Chipotle Mayo

$6.00

Nathan’s Famous All -Beef Hot Dog $4.00
Field Roast Plant Based Hot Dog $5.00

Mon-Sat

$1 O� All indoor drinks;
Beer, Cider, Seltzer N/A 
Beer,  CBD Seltzer, Wine

$2 O� All Sandwiches and Burgers

$3.00 The Classic Hot Dog 
Or
Bagel Chips & Hummus

Happy Hour pricing 
applies when 
ordered at the bar 
and must include the 
purchase of a drink.

Soup & Salad 
House Salad
Romaine Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Sunflower Seeds, Pepperoncini, 
Balsamic Dressing, Croutons
-Add Tuna Salad +$4.00 
-Add Hummus +$3.00

$9.00

Tomato Soup 
Tomato, Garlic, Basil, Lemon, Orange Zest, Cream* (12oz)

$8.00

Snacks
Snack Board
House toasted Bagel Chips, Hummus, Tuna Salad, Pickles

$10.00

Bagel Chips & Hummus
House toasted Bagel Chips, Hummus

$4.00

A dog sized portion for 
your dog sized dog!

Bacon
Turkey
Cheddar Cheese 
Hot Dog (no bun)

$2.00F� the Dogs


