Dayabeaner Goffee

Proudly Serving: Marigold Coffee have been our roasters of choice since 2018. Portland local, women owned, and always amazing. We use the Kaleidescope Blend for our espresso and the Daydreamer blend for our drin

the Daydreamer blend for our drip.				
		2 Shots		4 Shots
Esphesso Standards	80Z (Hot only)	12oz	16oz	20oz
Dopio Double Shot Espresso	\$4.00			
Macchiatto	\$5.00			
Cappuccino	\$5.00			
Cortado	\$5.00			
Flat White	\$5.00			
<u>Americano</u>	\$3.50	\$4.00	\$5.00	\$7.00
Latte	\$5.00	\$5.75	\$7.00	\$9.50
<u>Mocha</u>	\$6.00	\$6.75	\$8.00	\$10.50
White Chocolate Mocha	\$6.00	\$6.75	\$8.00	\$10.50
Riched Goffee	80Z (Hot only)	12oz	16oz	20oz
Drip Coffee	\$3.50	\$4.00	\$4.50	\$5.00
Cafe Au Lait	\$4.00	\$5.00	\$6.00	\$7.00
Cold Brew		\$5.50	\$6.50	\$7.50
Shot In The Dark Drip coffee w/a dopio	\$5.50	\$6.00	\$6.50	\$7.00
Tea				
Matcha	\$5.00	\$7.00	\$9.00	\$11.50
<u>Chai Latte</u>	\$4.50	\$6.00	\$7.50	\$9.00
Tea Hot or Iced	\$3.00	\$3.50	\$4.00	\$4.50
<u>Tea Latte</u>	\$3.75	\$4.25	\$4.75	\$5.25
London Fog Tea latte w/ vanilla	\$4.00	\$4.50	\$5.50	\$6.25
Portland Fog Tea latte w/ lavender	\$4.00	\$4.50	\$5.50	\$6.25
Ather Dunks				
Hot Chocolate	\$3.50	\$4.50	\$5.50	\$6.50

Hot Chocolate	\$3.50	\$4.50	\$5.50	\$6.50
<u>Italian Soda</u>		\$4.50	\$5.00	\$6.00
<u>Club Soda</u>		\$2.00		
Golden Milk Turmeric, cinnamon & ground ginger w/steamed milk	\$5.00	\$6.00	\$7.00	\$8.00
Milk Steamer	\$3.00	\$4.00	\$5.00	\$6.00

House Specials

Borgia Bliss Mocha w/ Fresh Orange Zest	\$6.50	\$7.25	\$8.50	\$11.00
Maple Cinnamon Oat Latte	\$6.50	\$7.25	\$8.50	\$11.00
Nutellatte House Made Nutella Sauce Latte	\$6.50	\$7.25	\$8.50	\$11.50
Walter White Mocha White Chocolate Mocha w/20mg East Fork Cultivars CBD	\$9.00	\$9.75	\$11.00	\$13.50
The Duchess Jasmine Pearl Matcha Latte w/ Rose	\$5.50	\$7.50	\$8.50	\$11.00
The North End Almond Italian Soda w/ a Dopio		\$6.00	\$7.00	\$8.00
Salted Caramel Latte	\$6.00	\$6.75	\$8.00	\$10.50
Darcelle XV Forever White Chocolate Mocha w/ Lavender	\$6.75	\$7.50	\$8.75	\$11.25
Sara Smile Matcha w/20mg East Fork Cultivars CBD	\$7.25	\$9.25	\$11.25	\$14.25

Coffee Hours:

Monday-Saturday 7AM-6PM Sunday **7AM-4PM**

Food & Indoor Hours:

Monday-Saturday **7AM-9PM** 7AM-4PM Sunday Mon-Sat Kitchen & Indoor Last Call 8:30PM

Almond	\$1.00
Cardamom	
Caramel Sauce	
Chocolate Sauce	
Hazelnut	
Honey	
Huckleberry	
Lavender	
Peppermint	
Raspberry	
Rose	
Sugar Free Chocolate	
Sugar Free Peppermint	
Sugar Free Vanilla	
Vanilla	
White Chocolate Sauce	
Maple Syrup	\$1.50
House Nutella Sauce	\$2.00

Add ons

Make It Extra Sweet	\$0.50
Extra Shots	\$2.00
East Fork Cultivars CBD (20mg)	\$3.00

Whole Beans

Daydreamer Blend	\$15.00
Kaleidoscope Blend	\$15.00
Truly Decaf Colombia	\$15.00
Rotating Special Selection	\$18.00

All Dairy and alternative milk included at no additional cost.

Whole Dairy 2% Dairy **Non Fat Dairy** Oat Soy Almond Breve **Heavy Cream(+\$1.25)**





Day Deamen

Henry Higgins Boiled Bagels (V) are delivered daily, selection is subject to availability, please inquire for today's options.

 Blueberry • Cinnamon Raisin • Everything • Garlic • Jalapeno • Onion • Plain • Pumpernickel • Sesame • Salt •

Gream Gheese

+\$2.00

All of our cream cheeses are chopped, sliced, diced and mixed in house.

 Plain • Scallion • Veggie • Green Olive • Jalapeno • Hot Cherry Pepper •

Ather Spreads

Honey	\$0.75
Strawberry Jam	\$0.75
Earth Balance (V)	\$1.00
Butter	\$1.50
Nutella	\$1.50
Tofutti (V)	\$1.75
Hummus	\$2.00
Cultured Kindness Cashew Spread (V)	\$2.50

Sandwiches

All sandwiches available on an English Muffin, Texas Toast, pub roll, bagel, gluten free bun, or croissant

Strawberr	y Alarm Clock	\$5.00
English Muffir	and Strawberry Jam with Your Choice of B	utter or Earth

English Muffin and Strawberry Jam, with Your Choice of Butter or Earth **Balance**

\$6.00 **Avocado Toast**

Avocado on Rustic White Sprinkled with Everything Seasoning

The Classic Sando \$10.00

Bacon, Egg ⁽¹⁾, and Tillamook Cheddar Cheese on an English Muffin - Sub on a Bagel for \$1.00 | Croissant for \$3.00

The Full Vegan \$12.00

"Just Egg", Beyond Breakfast Sausage, Tomato, Caramelized Onion, Secret Aardvark Habanero Hot Sauce on an English Muffin

- Sub on a Bagel for \$1.00

The Boardwalk \$13.00

Head to the Jersey Shore with Two Eggs ⁽¹⁾, Caramelized Onion, Tillamook Cheddar Cheese on a Soft Pub Roll

- Sub on a Bagel for \$1.00

Roadhouse Breakfast Burger \$14.00

Hand Made 50/50 Beyond Breakfast Sausage and Beyond Beef, Fried Egg (1), Cheese, Caramelized Onions, Chipotle Mayo on Texas Toast

-Sub on a Bagel for \$1.00

Good Morning Pesto

Build Your Awn Sando

All sando bread options include one egg (1)

\$6.00
\$7.00
\$8.00
\$8.00
\$8.00
\$9.00
\$9.00

Protein

Extra Egg (1)	+\$3.00
"Just Egg" (V)	+\$2.00
Bacon	+\$2.00
Beyond Breakfast Sausage (V)	+\$2.00
Beyond Breakfast Burger (V)	+\$3.00

Soppungs

Avocado	+\$3.00
Tillamook Cheddar Cheese	+\$1.00
Pepper Jack Cheese	+\$1.00
Provolone	+\$1.00
Caramelized Onion	+\$1.50
Lettuce	+\$1.00
Tomato	+\$0.50
Raw Red Onion	+\$0.25

Gondiments

Chipotle Mayo (HM)	+\$1.00
Pesto Aioli (HM)	+\$1.00
Secret Aardvark Habanero Hot Sauce	+\$0.50
Mayonnaise	+\$0.50
Dijon Mustard	+\$0.50
Ketchup	+\$0.25





\$14.00



Please check in at the window and let us know you're here!

Egg ⁽¹⁾, Provolone cheese, Tomato, Pesto Aioli on Croissant



Deli Sandwiches

All sandwiches available on rustic white, ciabatta, or croissant from Portland French Bakery and include Tims Potato Chips

Tuna Salad \$11.00

Tuna Salad, Tillamook Cheddar, Dill Pickle, Lettuce, Tomato on Rustic White**

BLT \$11.00

Hickory Smoked Bacon, Tomato, Lettuce, Red Onion, Mayo on Rustic White**

Happy Harvest \$11.00

Hummus, Pickles, Pepperoncini, Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion on Rustic White

<u>Caprese</u> \$12.00

Mozzarella, Fresh & Sun-Dried Tomato, Pesto Aioli, Balsamic on Ciabatta**

Southwest Turkey \$14.00

Turkey, Pepper Jack, Pickled Jalapenos, Chipotle Mayo, Lettuce, Red Onion on Rustic White**

Ciabatta-Bing! \$14.00

Salami, Provolone, Pepperoncini, Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Pesto Aioli on Ciabatta

The Frankie \$14.00

Turkey, Provolone, Hot Cherry Pepper, Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Dijon, Mayonnaise on Rustic White

Turkey Club \$15.00

Turkey, Cheddar ,Bacon, Tomato, Lettuce, Red Onion, Mayonnaise on Rustic White**

Mells

Grilled Cheese \$9.0

Choice of two: Tillamook Cheddar, Pepper Jack, or Provolone on Texas Toast**

Tuna Melt \$13.00

Tuna Salad, Tillamook Cheddar, Dill Pickle, Tomato on Rustic White**

Southwest Melt \$16.00

Turkey, Pepper Jack, Pickled Jalapenos, Chipotle Mayo, Lettuce, Red

Onion on Rustic White**

Turkey, Bacon, Tomato, Lettuce, Red Onion, Mayonnaise on Rustic White**

Burgers

THE BURGER! \$14.00

1/3lb. Ground Sirloin ⁽¹⁾ or Vegan Patty, Lettuce, Red Onion, Tomato, Pickle, Tillamook Cheddar Cheese, Burger Sauce on a Pub Roll

Pesto Burger \$15.00

1/3lb. Ground Sirloin ⁽¹⁾, Lettuce, Red Onion, Tomato, Pickle, Provolone Cheese, Caramelized Onions, Pesto Aioli on a Ciabatta

Spicy Bacon Burger \$16.00

1/3lb. Ground Sirloin ⁽¹⁾, Bacon, Lettuce, Red Onion, Tomato, Pickle, Pepper Jack Cheese, Jalapeno, Secret Aardvark Habanero Hot Sauce on a Pub Roll

(HM) = House Made | (V) = Vegan | (VEG) = Vegetarian *vegan upon request | **gf upon request

Though we do our best to avoid cross contamination, we are not a gluten-free kitchen and may not be suitable for all consumers. ⁽¹⁾Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness. Menu pricing and availability subject to change.

Soup G. Salad

Tomato Soup

Tomato, Garlic, Basil, Lemon, Orange Zest, Cream* (12oz)

House Salad \$9.00

Romaine Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Sunflower Seeds, Pepperoncini, Balsamic Dressing, Croutons

-Add Tuna Salad +\$4.00

-Add Hummus +\$3.00

Hot Dogu

Nathan's Famous All -Beef Hot Dog	\$4.00
Field Roast Plant Based Hot Dog	\$5.00
The Ziggy	\$6.00
Nathan's All-Beef Hot Dog, Bacon, Cheddar Cheese	
Thunderdog	\$6.00
Nathan's All-Beef Hot Dog, Jalapenos, Scallion Cream Cheese	
St. Johns Dawg	\$6.00

Nathan's All-Beef Hot Dog, Caramelized Onions, Chipotle Mayo

Snacks

Snack Board	\$10.00
House toasted Bagel Chips, Hummus, Tuna Salad, Pickles	

Bagel Chips & Hummus

House toasted Bagel Chips, Hummus

Extras & Sides

Bacon	\$2.00
Fried Egg (1)	\$3.00
Tim's Potato Chips	\$2.00
Gluten Free Bread	\$1.00
Bagel Chips	\$1.00



A dog sized portion for your dog sized dog!

Cheddar Cheese Hot Dog (no bun)

Turkey



Happy Hour pricing applies when ordered at the bar and must include the purchase of a drink.



\$8.00

\$4.00

51 GF

All indoor drinks; Beer, Cider, Seltzer N/A Beer, CBD Seltzer, Wine

SZ Eff

All Sandwiches and Burgers



The Classic Hot Dog

Or Bagel Chips & Hummus